' -«-=ﬁ=¢:ﬁ:‘=¢vt=m&m§

‘ Rockin’ Jokers Calendar
December 2023

www.rockinjokers.com

We dance at Cambrian Park United Methodist Church
1919 Gunston Way, San Jose — Parking & Entrance on Wyrick

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose /
STA=St. Andrews Church, Palo Alto / SPC — Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church /
CPUMC=Cambrian Park UMC
Club Night Schedule — Single Rounds All Night
6:00 — 7:00 PM - Plus
7:00 — 8:00 PM - Plus Teach
8:00 PM - 9:00 PM - Mainstream & SSD

Sat, Dec 2: PLUS BLAST CLASS 2:30 - 5:30 @ The Santa Teresa Library
Tues, Dec 5: RJ Holiday Dinner & Gift Exchange @ Denny’s on Alma

Wed, Dec 6: CLUB

Sat, Dec 9: SCVSDA HOLIDAY DANCE @ STA, Gollhardt & Reel

Wed, Dec 13: CLUB

Thur, Dec 14: FAMILY GIVING TREE VOLUNTEER NIGHT!

Sat, Dec 16: PLUS BLAST CLASS 2:30 - 5:30 @ The Santa Teresa Library
Wed, Dec 20: CLUB - WINTER HOLIDAYS PARTY NIGHT!

Wed, Dec 27: CLUB - NYE PRE-PARTY - FREE FOR EVERYONE!

Sun, Dec 31: ROCKIN’ JOKERS GLASS SLIPPER BALL @ SPC

UPCOMING EVENTS

Sat, Jan 6: SCVSDA RUNNING BEAR HOEDOWN @ STA, Henerlau
on,Jan 8: RJ Board Meeting @ Cyr’'s Home — All Club Members welcome
Sat, Jan 27: CPSD SNOWFLAKE SSD BALL, Levy

7 N DUTY SCHEDULE - 5:30 PM

Dec 6:

Laurie Andrade, Jackie Daemion, Art & Sandy Bruns
Dec 13:

Joanne Jones, Bev Kuhar, Louise Deal, Will Silva
Dec 20:

Alice McManus, Pat Shank, Peggy Norris, Dave Walb
Dec 27:

Janet & Greg Shaw, Donna & Scott Lawrence

Jan 3:

Arthur Carlson, Edna Eng, Beth & Cole Barber

Jan 10:

Kathy & Dennis Stewart, Annette Gurich, Jaci Hall

Jan 17:

Naomi Grubb, Sreven Lehnhoff, Ken & Jasmine Bucan
Jan 24:

& .Jane & Ernie Kimble, Julie Schutz, Kitty LaFavor

B Jan 31: 5™" Wednesday — The RJ Board
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